

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18134/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2003 in DBSA 418/03
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

HARI OM & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for accepting English translation and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMARFor Petitioner (s)Mr. Shushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija,Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

Mr. L.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas,Adv.

Mr. Punit Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh steps be taken for service upon respondent Nos.2 & 3. Dasti in addition.

(A.S. BISHT)(PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER